Enterprise Security Price List January 2022 NOTE: Manufacturer pricing changes regularly. Please call to verify current pricing.
Part Category Manufacturer Part Number Item Name
Standard Sales
Price
BATTERY GENERIC 1270 12VDC 7AH BATTERY $ 23.40
BATTERY HIRSCH ELECTRONICS MPB1 MEMORY PROTECTION BATTERY - REPLACEABLE $ 33.98
BATTERY HIRSCH ELECTRONICS SB7AH 7AH 24VDC BATTERY WITH WIRING HARNESS-MOLEX $ 157.50
BMS HIRSCH ELECTRONICS SBMS3-L2HSS MAGNASPHERE HSS SUPERVISED BALANCED MAGNETIC SWITCH W/ LM3 $ 324.00
BMS MAGNASPHERE HSS-1229 ADJUSTABLE MAGNET BRACKET (ALUMINUM) $ 35.98
BMS MAGNASPHERE HSS-1384 HSS PRY TAMPER TEST MAGNET $ 80.98
BMS MAGNASPHERE HSS-1451 LEFT MOUNT ROLL UP DOOR BRACKET FOR BMS (NO BMS INCLUDED) $ 302.40
BMS MAGNASPHERE HSS-1451-L2 LEFT MOUNT ROLL UP DOOR BMS $ 639.00
BMS MAGNASPHERE SP-062 HSS PLASTIC SHIMS (QUANTITY: 10) $ 29.70
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-1400 LOGICAL ACCESS CLIENT SOFTWARE AND SMARTCARD READER BUNDLE $ 122.94
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-DC DOMAIN CONTROLLER (CONFIGURED & INSTALLED) $ 6,750.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ENTCAMSUP 1YR SUPPORT AGREEMENT FOR ENTERPRISE CAMERA SUPPORT AND SSA LICENSES* $ 15,000.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ENTIDSSUP 1YR SUPPORT AGREEMENT FOR ENTERPRISE IDS SUPPORT AND SSA LICENSES* $ 46,800.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ENTPACSSUP 1YR SUPPORT AGREEMENT FOR ENTERPRISE PACS SUPPORT AND SSA LICENSES* $ 117,000.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-HIDPVCLS-CL HID PIVCLASS SDK CLIENT AND INFINITY BADGING MODULE INTEGRATION (SINGLE
WORKSTATION). INSTALLED AND CONFIGURED REMOTELY
$ 12,000.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-HIDPVCLS-SVR HID PIVCLASS SERVER SIDE COMPONENTS (REGISTRATION ENGINE AND CERTIFICATE
MANAGER). COMES WITH ONE PACS INTEGRATION, INSTALLED AND CONFIGURED
REMOTELY
$ 40,500.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-HPS HIGH PERFORMANCE SERVER BUNDLED W/ VELOCITY, MS SQL SERVER STD., RAID 5
STORAGE, PREINSTALLED AND TESTED
$ 9,000.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ISCSI12F-5YR ISCSI 12 BAY DUAL CONTROLLER STORAGE RAID ARRAY CONFIGURED AND TESTED WITH
12 X 1.9TB SAS SSD 5 YR WARRANTY
$ 39,060.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ISCSI16 ISCSI 16 BAY STORAGE RAID ARRAY - NO HARD DRIVES, PRE-TESTED WITH STORAGE
DRIVES WHEN PURCHASED SEPARATELY
$ 21,600.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ISCSI16F-5YR ISCSI 16 BAY DUAL CONTROLLER STORAGE RAID ARRAY CONFIGURED AND TESTED WITH
12 X 1.9TB SAS SSD 5 YR WARRANTY
$ 40,500.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ISCSI24 ISCSI 10G 24 BAY DUAL CONTROLLER STORAGE ARRAY CONFIGURED AND TESTED WITH 9 X
900 GB 15K SAS AND 9 X 2TB SAS 3 YR WARRANTY
$ 37,080.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ISCSI24-5YR ISCSI 10G 24 BAY DUAL CONTROLLER STORAGE ARRAY CONFIGURED AND TESTED WITH 9 X
900 GB 15K SAS AND 9 X 2TB SAS 5 YR WARRANTY
$ 43,200.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ISCSI26F-5YR ISCSI 26 BAY DUAL CONTROLLER STORAGE RAID ARRAY CONFIGURED AND TESTED WITH
12 X 1.9TB SAS SSD 5 YR WARRANTY
$ 48,420.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-LPS ENTRY LEVEL PERFORMANCE SERVER BUNDLED W/ VELOCITY, MS SQL SERVER EXPRESS,
PREINSTALLED AND TESTED
$ 6,300.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-MPS MEDIUM PERFORMANCE SERVER BUNDLED W/ VELOCITY, MS SQL SERVER STD.,
PREINSTALLED AND TESTED
$ 7,650.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-NIC4 NETWORK CARD, QUAD PORT, INSTALLED IN BUNDLE $ 540.00
Page 1
Enterprise Security Price List January 2022 NOTE: Manufacturer pricing changes regularly. Please call to verify current pricing.
Part Category Manufacturer Part Number Item Name
Standard Sales
Price
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ONSITE ONSITE VISIT IN US (4 DAYS ONSITE) $ 16,000.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ONSITE-ALRM ONSITE INFINITY ALARM SYSTEM DEPLOYMENT, CONFIGURATION, AND TRAINING $ 21,600.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ONSITE-EMRG EMERGENCY ONSITE VISIT IN US, INCLUDES ONE DAY ONSITE $ 12,000.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-ONSITE-UP ONSITE VISIT FOR SYSTEM UPGRADE IN US $ 16,000.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-RADIUS RADIUS REDUNDANT SERVERS CONFIGURED AND INSTALLED $ 10,800.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-SD2T STORAGE DRIVE 2TB, 10K RPM - INSTALLED IN BUNDLE $ 864.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-SD450G STORAGE DRIVE 450GB 15K.7 RPM SAS 6-GB/S - INSTALLED IN BUNDLE $ 1,062.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-SQL2019 MS SQL SERVER 2019 STD ED - INSTALLED IN BUNDLE $ 4,500.00
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-SW8 8 PORT NETWORK SWITCH - INSTALLED IN BUNDLE $ 698.40
BUNDLE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-BDL-VIR VIRTUAL INFRASTRUCTURE (REDUNDANT) FOR ONE PHYSICAL LOCATION, PRECONFIGURED
AND INSTALLED IN A BUNDLE
$ 126,457.20

ENCLOSURE ONLY)
$ 391.50
POWER SUPPLY HIRSCH ELECTRONICS PSH5A POWER SUPPLY - DUAL RANGE HARNESSED - 5A (M8 POWER SUPPLY) $ 481.50
READER HID 900PHRNEK00005 HID RP10-H PIVCLASS Reader FIPS 75-BIT $ 201.60
READER HID 920PHRNEK00005 HID RP40-H PIVCLASS Reader FIPS 75-BIT $ 306.00
READER HID 921PHRNEK0002H HID RPK40-H PIVCLASS Keypad Reader FIPS 75-BIT                       $ 495.00
RESISTOR HIRSCH ELECTRONICS MELM3 MINATURE EMBEDDED LINE MODULE 3 $ 10.62
SOFTWARE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-SW-DR DATA REPLICATION SOFTWARE $ 15,120.00
Page 3
Enterprise Security Price List January 2022 NOTE: Manufacturer pricing changes regularly. Please call to verify current pricing.
Part Category Manufacturer Part Number Item Name
Standard Sales
Price
SOFTWARE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-SW-DR1YR DATA REPLICATION SOFTWARE SUPPORT 1 YR $ 3,780.00
SOFTWARE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-SW-IM-ALRM INFINITY MESSENGER CLIENT ALARM DESKTOP MONITOR (SINGLE LICENSE) $ 500.00
SOFTWARE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-SW-IM-CAL125 INFINITY MESSENGER CLIENT ACCESS LICENSE (UP TO 125 CLIENTS) $ 4,000.00
SOFTWARE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-SW-IM-CAL25 INFINITY MESSENGER CLIENT ACCESS LICENSE (UP TO 25 CLIENTS) $ 2,000.00
SOFTWARE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-SW-IM-CAL3125 INFINITY MESSENGER CLIENT ACCESS LICENSE (UP TO 3125 CLIENTS) $ 16,000.00
SOFTWARE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-SW-IM-CAL5 INFINITY MESSENGER CLIENT ACCESS LICENSE (UP TO 5 CLIENTS) $ 1,000.00
SOFTWARE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-SW-IM-CAL625 INFINITY MESSENGER CLIENT ACCESS LICENSE (UP TO 625 CLIENTS) $ 8,000.00
SOFTWARE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-SW-IM-LKDN INFINITY MESSENGER CLIENT DOOR LOCKDOWN (SINGLE LICENSE) $ 250.00
SOFTWARE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-SW-IMSF INFINITY MESSENGER SERVICE FRAMEWORK WITH SDK $ 8,100.00
SOFTWARE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-SW-IM-UNLK INFINITY MESSENGER CLIENT DOOR UNLOCK (SINGLE LICENSE) $ 100.00
SOFTWARE ENTERPRISE SECURITY ESI-SW-INF INFINITY SYSTEM LICENSE $ 10,800.00